Y STAGE A PERAORMANGE DA

Progress score in reading, writing and maths @

Reading Writing Maths

Well below average -12.9 Well below average -18.5 Well below average -15.4

Pupils meeting expected standard in reading, writing

and maths ©

Schaol | 0%

63%

Local authority
average

England average

Average score in reading @

School 94

Local authority 104
aveETage

England average 104

65%

30 (lowest) 100 (expected)

120 {highest)

Pupils achieving at a higher standard in reading,

writing and maths @

Schoal | Q%
Local authority 9%

average

England average 1%

Average score in maths (2]

School 88
Local authority 104
AVETAgE
England average 105
30 (lowest) 100 (expected)

120 {highest)

Progress in reading

Progress scores are not directly comparable between years because of changes in the distribution of scores. However, a change in progress
banding, for example from 'average' to 'above average', does indicate a change in performance. This measure was first recorded in 2016.

Read more about progress scores.

School progress score 9

Confidence inierualo

Progress description

Local authority state-funded schoals

England state-funded schools

2017

-0.6

0.0

(2

2018

-0.8

0.0

2012

-12.9

(16 5t0-9.2)

More score details

B well below
average

0.6

0.0



Progress scores are not directly comparable between years because of changes in the distribution of scores. However, a change in progress
banding, for example from 'average' to 'above average', does indicate a change in performance. This measure was first recorded in 2016.

Read more about progress scores.

2017 : 2018 2019
School progress score @ SUPP . SUpp 18.5
(-21.9 to-15.1)
Conﬁdenceintervale : Meore score details
- : B well below

Progress description - H -
: average
Local authority state-funded schools -0.9 H -0.6 -0.9
England state-funded schools 0.0 . 0.0 0.0

Progress scores are not directly comparable between years because of changes in the distribution of scores. However, a change in progress
banding, for example from 'average' to "above average', does indicate a change in performance. This measure was first recorded in 2016.

Read more about progress scores.

2017 : 2018 2019
School progress score 0 SUPP : SUPP -15.4
(12.5t0-12.2)
Confidence intervale : More score details
o ! B vi/ell below

Progress description - : -
. average
Local authority state-funded schools 1.3 . 11 -0.8
England state-funded schools 0.0 : 0.0 0.0



This measure was first recorded in 2016

Results over 3 years (2]

View as table
M School M Local authority state-funded schools [l England state-funded schools
SUPP
2017 104
104
SUPP
2018 105
105
24
201 104
104
I T 1
0 (lowest) 100 (expected) 120 (highest}
Average score in reading for 2017-2019
Threeyear average (2]
View as table
School
Local suthority 104
state-funded schools
England state-funded 105
schoals
80 [|o|w5t) 100 (e:lpec:{ed} 120 (hlighesl}

Average score in reading for 2017-2019



This measure was first recorded in 2016

Results over 3years (2]

View as table
M School M Local authority state-funded schools [ England state-funded schools
SUPP
207 103
104
SUPP
103
104
104
105
T T 1
50 (lowest) 100 (expected) 120 (highest)
Average score in maths for 2017-2019
Three yearaverage (7]
View as table
Schagl 9
Locsl sutharity 104
state-funded schools
England state-funded 105
schools
80 [Iolwﬁt} 100 (P_tlpecled} 120 (hlighesl}

Average score in maths for 2017-2019



